
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Preliminary Round - Group D

Match Team Statistics SUN 17 JAN 2021
21:30

Cairo Stadium Sports HallMatch No: 26

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPD-000400--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 17 JAN 2021 21:59

COD  19 - 39  DEN
(10 - 23) (9 - 16)

Referees: BRUNNER Arthur (SUI)Referees:  / SALAH Morad (SUI)

COD - Democratic Republic of the Congo
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHOP Berlin 13:50
4 YAHOZA MOGA Christian 1/1 100 1/1 1 2 2 43:02
8 MATHEY JOHN Daniel 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 2 14:49
9 BOUITY GENESE Zephyrin 4/9 44 1/1 2/7 1/1 2 35:01

10 NGOULOU QUENTIN Andre 0/6 0 0/6 1 1 1 1 31:30
11 NGANDO OUEDRAOGO Adam 1/4 25 0/2 1/2 1 5 31:16
12 LUCAU HERDEIRO Junior 1 21:01
14 EBANGA NOAH Fabrice
15 MVUMBI THIERRY Gauthier 4/5 80 4/5 1 14:24
16 JACOBY KOALY Jordy 20:52
17 KIANGEBENI KAWOLA Johan 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 32:44
18 EYANGA SIMOKETO Baudric 2/6 33 1/1 0/2 1/2 0/1 4 34:12
22 BEAUREGARD MBAKA Frederic 0/1 0 0/1 2 19:38
68 TCHITOMBI Aurelien 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 6 3 35:12
75 CORNEIL OLIVIER Steeven 3/4 75 1/1 0/1 2/2 46:01
83 KINZONZOLO MIATUDILA Jacques 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 26:28

Bench/Team
19/45 42 7/9 1/2 3/23 1/1 4/5 3/5 10 19 4 3 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHOP Berlin 2/9 22 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/1 0 1/1 100 1/1 100
12 LUCAU HERDEIRO Junior 1/17 6 0/4 0 0/2 0 0/1 0 1/5 20 0/4 0
16 JACOBY KOALY Jordy 1/16 6 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/2 0 1/8 13 0/1 0

EG 3
Totals 4/43 9 0/6 0 0/6 0 0/4 0 0/4 0 3/14 21 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 2 9 78
Wing Shots 1 1 2 50
9m Shots 3 9 4 7 23 13
7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100
Fast Breaks 4 1 5 80
Breakthroughs 3 1 1 5 60
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 19 13 4 2 7 45 42

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 32%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHO 4 YAHOZA MOGA C

1/1
8 MATHEY JOHN D

0/1
0/1
1/1

9 BOUITY GENESE Z
1/1

1/2
0/1 2/2

3-Missed

10 NGOULOU QUENTIN A
0/1
0/1

1-Missed 3-Blocked

11 NGANDO OUEDRAOGO A

1/3
1-Post

12 LUCAU HERDEIRO J

14 EBANGA NOAH F 15 MVUMBI THIERRY G
0/1
1/1
1/1 2/2

16 JACOBY KOALY J 17 KIANGEBENI KAWOLA

1/1

18 EYANGA SIMOKETO B
0/1

0/1
2/2

2-Blocked

22 BEAUREGARD MBAKA F

0/1

68 TCHITOMBI A
0/1

1/1
1/1

1-Blocked

75 CORNEIL OLIVIER S
2/2 1/1

1-Post

83 KINZONZOLO MIATUDI

1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/5 1/3 1/2
1/2 0/1 2/5
2/2 0/1 9/11

4-Missed 2-Post 7-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/2

1/1

3/5

0/0
3/4 2/15

0/0
0/6

3/4
4/5

1/1

1/1
0/1

5/5

5/6

3/3
1/12/6

5/5
2/3

0/0
11/14

4/4

1/1 0/4 0/2
1/6 1/3 0/4
0/9 0/6 1/8

1 SOBTACDOUG TIETCHO
0/2

1/1 0/1 0/1
0/2 0/1 1/1

12 LUCAU HERDEIRO J
0/1

0/2 1/2 0/3
0/4 0/1 0/4

16 JACOBY KOALY J
1/1 0/1 0/2
0/3
0/3 0/3 0/3
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DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin
4 JACOBSEN Magnus Landin 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 60:00

12 NIELSEN Emil 1 59:34
14 ZACHARIASSEN Anders 3/4 75 2/2 0/1 1/1 3 1 29:54
15 JENSEN Magnus Saugstrup 3/4 75 1/1 2/3 1 1 1 32:50
17 SVAN Lasse J. 4/4 100 4/4 1 19:05
21 JENSEN Henrik Mollgaard 1 28:16
22 LARSEN Mads Mensah 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 1 19:57
24 HANSEN Mikkel
25 OLSEN Morten Toft 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 4 2 19:41
26 HANSEN Johan P. 8/9 89 1/1 2/2 4/5 1/1 1 1 26:20
28 ANDERSSON Lasse B. 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 4 1 2 21:58
31 NIELSEN Nikolaj Oris 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 19:17
32 HOLM Jacob T. 6/8 75 4/4 0/2 2/2 3 3 41:31
33 GIDSEL Mathias 4/4 100 2/2 2/2 3 25:39
34 JENSEN Simon Hald 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 4 15:58

Bench/Team
39/49 80 6/6 6/6 4/10 4/4 11/14 5/6 3/3 22 10 6 7 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin
12 NIELSEN Emil 13/32 41 2/9 22 0/1 0 9/12 75 0/1 0 1/5 20 1/4 25

Totals 13/32 41 2/9 22 0/1 0 9/12 75 0/1 0 1/5 20 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 6 100
Wing Shots 6 6 100
9m Shots 4 1 2 3 10 40
7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100
Fast Breaks 11 3 14 79
Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83
Empty Net Goals 3 N/A 3 100
Totals 39 4 1 2 3 49 80

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 67%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 JACOBSEN N 4 JACOBSEN M
2/2

1/1

12 NIELSEN E 14 ZACHARIASSEN A

1/1 1/1
1/1 0/1

15 JENSEN M

0/1
1/1 2/2

17 SVAN L
2/2

1/1
1/1

21 JENSEN H

22 LARSEN M

1-Blocked

24 HANSEN M 25 OLSEN M

1/1
1/1

2-Post

26 HANSEN J
2/2

1/1 0/1
2/2 3/3

28 ANDERSSON L
0/1

1/1

31 NIELSEN N

1/1
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

32 HOLM J

1/1 1/1
2/2 1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

33 GIDSEL M

1/1
2/2 1/1

34 JENSEN S

1/1
1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/1 4/4 2/2
5/6 2/3 4/4
9/9 6/6 7/8

1-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/5
2/3

0/0

5/6

3/3
1/1 2/6

1/1
0/1

5/5
11/14

4/4

0/0
0/6

3/4

3/5

0/0
3/42/15

1/2
1/2

1/1
4/5

1/1

2/5 2/3 1/2
1/2 1/1 3/5
0/2 1/1 2/11

1 JACOBSEN N

12 NIELSEN E
2/5 2/3 1/2
1/2 1/1 3/5
0/2 1/1 2/11

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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